

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/11
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
1m Springboard FINAL

Boys B

Referee	Julian Llinas	ESP	Judges(A) 5Round	Judges(B) 4Round
Ast.Referee	Yachiyo Sakata	JPN	1 WU Jianzhon CHN	1 Vorotnikov KAZ
			2 O P Awhasti IND	2 WU Ying Tan TPE
			3 Yasuhito To JPN	3 Rick Houghun OMA
			4 Yulia Fedor KAZ	4 Hossin Heyde IRI
			5 Vong Seng F MAC	5 Eko Setiawan INA
			6 Motui Pueug THA	6 Yoko Suzuki JPN
			7 Agnes Wong MAS	7 Mayer Vyas IND

Limit 5
Free 4
D.D. Limit 9.0
Temperature 25.0 °C
Water Temp. 28.8 °C
Weather Rainy

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB							Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total	
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	Federation							(6)
12	1	SU Ze Wan		1994							CHN						
		401B	1.0	1.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		25.5	38.25	38.25		
		103B	1.0	1.7	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		25.0	42.50	80.75		
		201A	1.0	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		23.5	39.95	120.70		
		301A	1.0	1.8	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		25.5	45.90	166.60		
		5132D	1.0	2.2	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		23.0	50.60	217.20		
		105B	1.0	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		18.5	48.10	265.30		
		203B	1.0	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	50.60	315.90		
		5233D	1.0	2.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	60.00	375.90		
		405C	1.0	3.1	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		25.0	77.50	453.40		
11	2	CHEW Yiwei		1995							MAS						
		101C	1.0	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	27.00	27.00		
		201B	1.0	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		23.5	37.60	64.60		
		301B	1.0	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		23.0	39.10	103.70		
		403B	1.0	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		22.5	54.00	157.70		
		5231D	1.0	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		21.0	44.10	201.80		
		105B	1.0	2.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.0	52.00	253.80		
		203B	1.0	2.3	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		22.5	51.75	305.55		
		303B	1.0	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		23.0	55.20	360.75		
		5331D	1.0	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5		22.5	49.50	410.25		
14	3	SHIRAKI Suguru		1994							JPN						
		103B	1.0	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	34.85	34.85		
		201B	1.0	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	67.65		
		301B	1.0	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	35.70	103.35		
		401A	1.0	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		21.0	37.80	141.15		
		5132D	1.0	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	49.50	190.65		
		105B	1.0	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	50.70	241.35		
		303B	1.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		18.5	44.40	285.75		
		403B	1.0	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	56.40	342.15		
		5233D	1.0	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	5.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	48.75	390.90		
5	4	HASEGAWA Eiji		1995							JPN						
		401B	1.0	1.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	30.75	30.75		
		103B	1.0	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.5	36.55	67.30		
		201B	1.0	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	31.20	98.50		
		301B	1.0	1.7	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	38.25	136.75		
		5132D	1.0	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		18.5	40.70	177.45		
		203B	1.0	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	46.00	223.45		
		303B	1.0	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		13.5	32.40	255.85		
		105B	1.0	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	52.00	307.85		
		403B	1.0	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	46.80	354.65		
13	5	AL-HARBI Rashid		1994							KUW						
		103B	1.0	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		14.5	24.65	24.65		
		5132D	1.0	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	42.90	67.55		
		201B	1.0	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		20.5	32.80	100.35		
		301B	1.0	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		21.0	35.70	136.05		
		401B	1.0	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	165.30		
		403B	1.0	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	50.40	215.70		
		203B	1.0	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	44.85	260.55		
		303C	1.0	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	296.25		
		105B	1.0	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	50.70	346.95		

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/11
Tokyo, JapanDetailed Results
1m Springboard FINAL

Boys B

Referee	Julian Llinas	ESP	Judges (A) 5Round	Judges (B) 4Round
Ast. Referee	Yachiyo Sakata	JPN	1 WU Jianzhon CHN	1 Vorotnikov KAZ
			2 O P Awhasti IND	2 WU Ying Tan TPE
			3 Yasuhito To JPN	3 Rick Houghun OMA
			4 Yulia Fedor KAZ	4 Hossin Heyde IRI
			5 Vong Seng F MAC	5 Eko Setiawan INA
			6 Motui Pueug THA	6 Yoko Suzuki JPN
			7 Agnes Wong MAS	7 Mayer Vyas IND

Limit 5
Free 4
D. D. Limit 9.0
Temperature 25.0 °C
Water Temp. 28.8 °C
Weather Rainy

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB							Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total		
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)						
7	6	KARIMI Hamid		1.0	1.7	1994							IRI		20.0	34.00	34.00	
						7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5						7.0
						6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0						6.5
						6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0						6.0
						7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5						7.5
						7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0						6.5
						7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0						6.0
						6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.0	4.5	4.5						4.5
						4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0						4.0
						5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.0						6.0
1	7	PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq		1.0	1.7	1995							MAS		19.5	33.15	33.15	
						6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0						6.0
						5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0						6.0
						4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5						5.5
						7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5						6.5
						6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5						6.5
						6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5						6.5
						6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5						5.5
						6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5						5.5
						8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5						7.5
2	8	ABDULLRAHEEM Hamad		1.0	1.7	1994							KUW		18.0	30.60	30.60	
						5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0						6.0
						5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5						5.5
						6.5	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0						6.0
						6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5						5.5
						5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0						6.0
						7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0						7.0
						5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0						6.0
						6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0						6.0
						6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0						7.0
4	9	ABDILLAH LUTHFI Niko		1.0	1.7	1995							INA		20.0	34.00	34.00	
						6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5						6.5
						7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5						6.5
						7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5						6.5
						7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5						6.5
						3.5	5.0	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5						2.5
						6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5						6.5
						4.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5						5.5
						5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0						5.0
						6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5						7.5
6	10	ABDALHAMID Shady		1.0	1.7	1995							QAT		18.0	30.60	30.60	
						6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0						6.0
						6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0						5.0
						6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5						5.5
						7.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0						6.0
						5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0						5.0
						6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5						6.5
						5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0						5.0
						6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5						5.5
						5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5						5.5

6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

2009/08/11
Tokyo, Japan**Detailed Results**
1m Springboard FINAL**Boys B**

Referee	Julian Llinas	ESP	Judges (A) 5Round	Judges (B) 4Round
Ast. Referee	Yachiyo Sakata	JPN	1 WU Jianzhon CHN	1 Vorotnikov N KAZ
			2 O P Awhasti IND	2 WU Ying Tan TPE
			3 Yasuhito To JPN	3 Rick Houghun OMA
			4 Yulia Fedor KAZ	4 Hossin Heyde IRI
			5 Vong Seng F MAC	5 Eko Setiawan INA
			6 Motui Pueug THA	6 Yoko Suzuki JPN
			7 Agnes Wong MAS	7 Mayer Vyas IND

Limit	5
Free	4
D. D. Limit	9.0
Temperature	25.0 °C
Water Temp.	28.8 °C
Weather	Rainy

Order	Rank	Name	Type	Height	Diff.	YB					Federation					Pnl.	Sum	Score	Total
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)				
3	11	LI Chak Sum				1995					HKG								
		103B	1.0	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	23.80	23.80			
		401B	1.0	1.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	22.50	46.30				
		201B	1.0	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	77.50				
		301B	1.0	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	103.85				
		5231D	1.0	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	138.50				
		203B	1.0	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	31.05	169.55				
		303C	1.0	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	204.20				
		403C	1.0	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	233.90				
		105C	1.0	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	32.40	266.30				
8	12	CHENG Lok Cheung				1995					HKG								
		103B	1.0	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.0	23.80	23.80				
		401B	1.0	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	27.75	51.55				
		201C	1.0	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	76.30				
		301C	1.0	1.6	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	16.80	93.10				
		5211A	1.0	1.8	6.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	25.20	118.30				
		403C	1.0	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	3.5		14.5	31.90	150.20				
		105C	1.0	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	31.20	181.40				
		203C	1.0	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		14.5	29.00	210.40				
		303C	1.0	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		11.0	23.10	233.50				
15	13	UWAIS Waleed				1995					SRI								
		101A	1.0	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	19.60	19.60				
		201A	1.0	1.7	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	21.25	40.85				
		301B	1.0	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		13.0	22.10	62.95				
		401B	1.0	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	21.75	84.70				
		5231D	1.0	2.1	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.5	2.0		6.0	12.60	97.30				
		203C	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5		6.0	12.00	109.30				
		304C	1.0	2.3	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	0.5		2.5	5.75	115.05				
		103B	1.0	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.0	25.50	140.55				
		402C	1.0	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		13.5	21.60	162.15				
10	DS	OSPAN Ali				1994					KAZ								
		103B	1.0	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		201B	1.0	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		301B	1.0	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		401B	1.0	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		5132D	1.0	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		105C	1.0	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		203B	1.0	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		303B	1.0	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		403B	1.0	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
9	DS	LEE Ka Cheok				1995					MAC								
		401B	1.0	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		103B	1.0	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		201B	1.0	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		301B	1.0	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		5231D	1.0	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		403B	1.0	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		105C	1.0	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		203C	1.0	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
		303C	1.0	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								